•  Programmable micro-
   processor controlled pressure
   application and release
•  Simple user operation
   procedures via symbols and
   prompts
•  Maintain load applied from
   automatic “top up”

Stored Programs                                 6
Maximum Program Segments            10
Ordering Information
8T
GS25440  UK/Europe (230v, 50Hz)
GS25441   USA (110v, 60Hz)
GS25442  Japan (100v, 50/60Hz)
GS25443   China (230v, 50Hz)
GS25444  Korea (230v, 60Hz)
15T
GS25450 UK/Europe (230v, 50Hz)
GS25451 USA (110v, 60Hz)
GS25452 Japan (100v, 50/60Hz)
GS25453   China (230v, 50Hz)
GS25454  Korea (230v, 60Hz)
25T
GS25460 UK/Europe (230v, 50Hz)
GS25461 USA (110v, 60Hz)
GS25462 Japan (100v, 50/60Hz)
GS25463   China (230v, 50Hz)
GS25464  Korea (230v, 60Hz)
40T
GS25470  UK/Europe (230v, 50Hz)
GS25471   USA (110v, 60Hz)
GS25472   Japan (100v, 50/60Hz)
GS25473    China (230v, 50Hz)
GS25474   Korea (230v, 60Hz)
Atlas™ Series Dies Max. Load
GS25410 Lightweight 32mm Die    25 Tons
GS25411 Lightweight 40mm Die    25 Tons
Atlas™ Auto Press - 8T, 15T, 25T & 40T
brilliant spectroscopy™
SPECAC LTD.,
River House, 97 Cray Ave, St. Mary Cray, Orpington,